06-29-2007

H	Form-PTO-1595 2 22 0 (4 TRANSMIT	ION
ļ	100	421371 <u>Atty. Docket: 01997.040600.</u>
	To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: rieas	
860	1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Frank S. WALSH (2) Margaret M. ZALESKA (3) David S. HOWLAND (4) Lioudmila TCHISTIAKOVA (5) Riyez KARIM (6) Pamela KELLEY (deceased) (7) Xlang-Yang TAN (8) Seung Poon KWAK (9) Menelas N. PANGALOS	Name: Wyeth Foreign Address:
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
	3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Domestic Address: Five Giralda Farms
	Execution Date: (1) Nov. 14, 2006; (2) and (7) Nov. 21,	City: Madison State NJ ZIP 07940
	2006; (3) and (9) Nov. 13, 2006; (4) and (5) Nov. 15, 2006; (6) Nov. 29, 2006; (8) Dec. 7, 2006	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application Number: 11/503,062 Filing Date: August 14, 2006	B. Title of Invention: ANTAGONIST ANTIBODIES AGAINST GDF-8 AND USES IN TREATMENT OF ALS AND OTHER GDF-8- ASSOCIATED DISORDERS
	Additional numbers attached?	X Yes No
Ì	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved:
1	Name: Fitzpatrick, Cella, Harper & Scinto	Two
١	30 Rockefeller Plaza	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 80.00 Pt .
	New York, New York 10112-3800	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
l	Telephone No.:(212) 218-2100	8. Deposit account number (for deficiency or excess)
	Pacsimile No.: (212) 218-2200	06-1205 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and the attached is the original document true copy of the original document.		
		ion is true and the attached is the original document or is a
	Joseph P. Pleroni (Reg. No. 53,469)	December 21, 2006 Date
	Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Solution of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 30	

PATENT REEL: 019510 FRAME: 0913 Form-PTO-1595 1-31-92

4.

TRANSMITTAL OF DOCUMENT FOR RECORDATION

PATENTS ONLY

Atty. Docket: 01997.040600.

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Application number(s) or patent number(s): (Cont'd.)

Provisional Patent Application No. 60/709,704

Filed: August 19, 2005

Title: ANTAGONIST ANTIBODIES AGAINST GDF-8 AND USES IN TREATMENT

OF ALS AND OTHER GDF-8-ASSOCIATED DISORDERS

NY_MAIN 608643v1

PATENT REEL: 019510 FRAME: 0914

RECORDED: 12/22/2006